Land For Sale

0 Sqft - 252 XX 356th, Auburn, Washington 98092

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:
Structure Type:
Status:

Total
Bathrooms:

Community:

Property Sub
Type:

Address Map

Country:

Land

For Sale
NWM1591699
$99,000

0

0

0

0 Sqft

0

2.68 Sqft
Unspecified
Active

0

East Auburn

Land

Us

Features

View:

Furnished:

Lot Features:

Waterfront
Features:

Utilities:

Possession:

Topography:

PossibleUse:

ListingTerms:

NWM Restrictions:

Sewer:

Territorial

Unfurnished

Dead End Street

Creek

Electricity Connected

Closing

Level, Rolling

Residential

Cash Out

Unknown

Not Available




State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Street dir suffix:

Stories Total:

Directions:

Agent Info

WA

Auburn

98092

356th

252 XX

0

W123° 59' 53"
N47°17' 5.4"
Street

0

From Auburn, East
on E Green Valley
road, Right on
253rd Ave SE, Look
for sign on Left.
Park and walk. .

admin@team-harlington.com

No Image




