Land For Sale

0 Sqft - 252 XX 356th, Auburn, Washington 98092









Basic Details

Property Type:	Land	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	NWM1591699	
Price:	\$99,000	
Bedrooms:	0	
Bathrooms:	0	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	0 Sqft	
Year Built:	0	
Lot Area:	2.68 Sqft	
Structure Type:	Unspecified	
Status:	Active	
Total Bathrooms:	0	
Community:	East Auburn	
Property Sub Type:	Land	

Address Map

Country:	US

Features

$\sqrt{}$	View:	Territorial
$\sqrt{}$	Furnished:	Unfurnished
$\sqrt{}$	Lot Features:	Dead End Street
$\sqrt{}$	Waterfront Features:	Creek
$\sqrt{}$	Utilities:	Electricity Connected
$\sqrt{}$	Possession:	Closing
$\sqrt{}$	Topography:	Level, Rolling
$\sqrt{}$	PossibleUse:	Residential
$\sqrt{}$	ListingTerms:	Cash Out
$\sqrt{}$	NWM_Restrictions:	Unknown
$\sqrt{}$	Sewer:	Not Available

State:	WA	
County:	King	
City:	Auburn	
Zipcode:	98092	
Street:	356th	
Street Number:	252 XX	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W123° 59' 53''	
Latitude:	N47° 17' 5.4''	
Street dir suffix:	Street	
Stories Total:	0	
Directions:	From Auburn, East on E Green Valley road, Right on 253rd Ave SE, Look for sign on Left. Park and walk	

Agent Info

No Image

No Image